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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Club Pénalité Temps Écart

  FILLES U8 DE 2005 ET PLUS  

1 17 Monard Kalia 2005 Grimentz 1:14.60

2 20 Schaffner Candice 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:20.80 6.20

3 2 Descoeudres Emma 2006 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:21.44 6.84

4 9 Bron Hélène 2006 Zinal 1:21.79 7.19

5 11 Trilles Alice 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:23.58 8.98

6 6 Monard Nalame 2006 Grimentz 1:23.86 9.26

7 16 Beauvir Claire 2005 Zinal 1:25.24 10.64

8 3 Aymon Julie 2005 Zinal 1:26.70 12.10

9 14 Mottier Tania 2005 St-Luc 1:29.63 15.03

10 8 Berthet Florane 2006 Zinal 1:30.59 15.99

11 15 Descoeudres Maeva 2007 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:36.31 21.71

12 12 Dobler Eléonore 2005 Grimentz 1:36.52 21.92

13 18 Martin Manon 2006 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:38.49 23.89

14 1 Oppliger Noémie 2007 Chandolin 1:38.53 23.93

15 5 Martin Daria 2006 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:39.88 25.28

16 19 Kling Neila 2006 Zinal 1:39.93 25.33

17 13 Seematter Aurélie 2005 Zinal 1:42.82 28.22

18 121 Furrer Savana 2007 Zinal 1:43.42 28.82

19 10 Strubin Delphine 2007 St-Luc 5.00 2:04.98 50.38

20 7 Pommaz Lilly 2007 Brentaz - Vercorin 2:06.77 52.17

  GARCONS U8 DE 2005 ET PLUS  

1 35 Macgeorge Noa 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:10.79

2 41 Markwalder Enak 2006 St-Luc 1:15.25 4.46

3 39 Galliano Noa 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:16.64 5.85

4 36 Rossi Theo 2005 Zinal 1:17.88 7.09

5 27 Schaffner Elliot 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:19.36 8.57

6 23 Poujade-Brugirard Victor 2005 St-Luc 1:19.81 9.02

7 40 Theytaz Quentin 2005 Zinal 1:20.24 9.45

8 31 Todeschini Yanis 2006 Zinal 1:23.04 12.25

9 43 Lopez Jérémy 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:24.75 13.96

10 37 Touvet Luca 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:26.05 15.26

11 26 Künzi Mathis 2006 Zinal 1:28.27 17.48

12 34 Temple Frederick 2005 Grimentz 1:29.15 18.36

13 29 Bilgischer-Chardon Valentin 2005 St-Luc 1:29.51 18.72

14 22 DUDA-BAUMGARTNER LUCA 2005 Grimentz 1:30.54 19.75

15 28 Brändli Johan 2006 Zinal 1:33.46 22.67

16 21 Junod Leonard 2006 Zinal 1:34.50 23.71

17 30 Fernandes Raphael 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:34.69 23.90

18 25 Hannart Aymeric 2007 Chandolin 1:35.43 24.64

19 24 Rossi Tim 2007 Zinal 1:36.11 25.32

20 42 Bertschy Mateo 2006 Zinal 1:37.56 26.77
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21 33 Meier Jin 2007 Zinal 1:39.23 28.44

22 38 Cotting Dorian 2006 Zinal 1:39.26 28.47

  FILLES U10    2003 - 2004  

1 56 Todeschini Soanne 2003 Zinal 1:03.06

2 46 Anthamatten Clarisse 2003 St-Luc 1:04.76 1.70

3 57 Hugo Alicia 2003 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:15.84 12.78

4 53 Boella Lauren 2004 Grimentz 1:16.13 13.07

5 48 Flückiger Carolyne 2003 Zinal 1:17.53 14.47

6 66 Furrer Maeva 2003 Zinal 1:18.09 15.03

7 59 Markwalder Malika 2004 St-Luc 1:18.41 15.35

8 58 Williams Abigail 2003 Grimentz 1:18.96 15.90

9 47 Touvet Lara 2003 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:19.28 16.22

10 61 Germann Agathe 2004 Zinal 1:19.40 16.34

11 51 Garey Julie 2004 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:20.75 17.69

12 45 Pommaz Marie 2004 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:23.88 20.82

13 52 Seematter Sarah 2003 Zinal 1:25.26 22.20

14 55 Mutti Emma 2003 Grimentz 1:26.32 23.26

15 49 Epiney Gwendoline 2004 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:28.59 25.53

16 54 Scaiola Elsa 2004 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:30.58 27.52

17 50 Künzi Isée 2003 Zinal 1:32.74 29.68

18 60 Williams Jessica 2004 Grimentz 1:34.47 31.41

  GARCONS U10    2003 - 2004  

1 76 Revey Damien 2003 Grimentz 1:00.04

2 75 Oppliger Ludovic 2004 Chandolin 1:07.50 7.46

3 78 Beauvir Thomas 2003 Zinal 1:07.64 7.60

4 73 Bonvin Tristan 2003 Grimentz 1:07.81 7.77

5 64 Roux Robin 2003 Zinal 1:08.34 8.30

6 62 Kaufmann Maxime 2004 St-Luc 1:09.64 9.60

7 67 Kling Owen 2003 Zinal 1:11.24 11.20

8 74 Descoeudres Matteo 2004 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:12.20 12.16

9 68 Duval Nolan 2004 Grimentz 1:17.01 16.97

10 72 Kunz Thibault 2003 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:17.23 17.19

11 63 Dobler Damien 2003 Grimentz 1:20.72 20.68

12 71 Hinnen Eloi 2004 Zinal 1:20.84 20.80

13 69 Vuignier Thomas 2004 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:26.89 26.85

  FILLES U12    2001 - 2002  

1 80 Theytaz Kayline 2001 Zinal 1:01.43

2 83 Trilles Claire 2002 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:05.65 4.22

3 84 Theytaz Chloé 2002 Zinal 1:08.04 6.61

4 87 Battistolo Marie 2001 Grimentz 1:11.95 10.52

5 85 Massy Lola 2001 Grimentz 1:15.72 14.29
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6 79 Meuwly Nathalie 2002 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:18.33 16.90

7 89 Liechti Anouk 2002 St-Luc 1:18.83 17.40

8 88 Melly Ludivinie 2001 Zinal 1:19.13 17.70

9 90 Martin Anya 2001 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:20.97 19.54

10 86 Meuwly Sophie 2002 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:25.26 23.83

  GARCONS U12    2001 - 2002  

1 107 Wanner Nathan 2002 St-Luc 57.63

2 93 Immele Corentin 2001 Grimentz 58.97 1.34

3 96 Oppliger Julien 2002 Chandolin 59.10 1.47

4 91 Tinguely Timothé 2001 St-Luc 1:01.35 3.72

5 101 De Bernardis Mathieu 2002 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:04.66 7.03

6 98 Mottier Alexis 2001 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:04.90 7.27

7 108 Pont Killian 2002 Zinal 1:05.15 7.52

8 105 Bertschy Luca 2002 Zinal 1:06.47 8.84

9 99 Donzé Timothé 2002 St-Luc 1:06.83 9.20

10 110 Kaufmann Tristan 2001 St-Luc 1:07.19 9.56

11 109 Hor Samuele 2001 Grimentz 1:08.02 10.39

12 100 Bürgi Noah 2002 Zinal 1:09.44 11.81

13 106 Duval Timo 2002 Grimentz 1:11.95 14.32

14 95 Gäumann Elouan 2002 St-Luc 1:12.16 14.53

15 94 Garey Arthur 2002 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:12.52 14.89

16 103 Beglinger Jonas 2002 Zinal 1:13.20 15.57

17 102 Künzi Nathan 2001 Zinal 1:14.19 16.56

18 104 Epiney Ludovic 2002 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:17.75 20.12

19 92 Gäumann Lancelot 2001 St-Luc 1:19.18 21.55

  FILLES U14    1999 - 2000  

1 117 Etienne Eva 2000 Zinal 57.34

2 112 Hitter Elise 2000 Brentaz - Vercorin 59.80 2.46

3 116 Sandoz Julie 2000 Grimentz 59.88 2.54

4 111 Römer Andrine 2000 Zinal 1:02.07 4.73

5 113 Pont Morgane 2000 Zinal 1:02.94 5.60

6 120 Sautebin Morgane 2000 Zinal 1:04.08 6.74

7 119 Tinguely Kim 1999 St-Luc 1:16.40 19.06

8 114 Zufferey Camille 2000 St-Luc 1:16.47 19.13

9 118 Flückiger Alycia 1999 Zinal 1:25.46 28.12

  FILLES U16    1997 - 1998  

1 127 Perruchoud Solange 1997 Brentaz - Vercorin 54.62

2 129 Etienne Mauranne 1997 Zinal 57.45 2.83

3 122 Vionnet Camille 1998 Zinal 58.02 3.40

4 124 Römer Sybille 1998 Zinal 59.16 4.54

5 126 Roux Romane 1998 Zinal 1:02.06 7.44
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6 123 Fischer Zoé 1998 St-Luc 1:13.17 18.55

  GARCONS U14    1999 - 2000  

1 140 Bürgi Mael 1999 Zinal 56.38

2 136 Wanner Luka 2000 St-Luc 58.17 1.79

3 144 Vionnet Nathan 2000 Zinal 59.73 3.35

4 146 Reymond Quentin 1999 Grimentz 59.87 3.49

5 143 Boella Maxime 2000 Grimentz 1:00.08 3.70

6 132 Fellay Paul 2000 Grimentz 1:01.49 5.11

7 135 Hubert Gratien 2000 Grimentz 1:02.01 5.63

8 139 Perruchoud Noah 1999 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:02.07 5.69

9 137 De Bernardis Yann 1999 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:06.13 9.75

10 134 Müller Célien 2000 St-Luc 1:08.46 12.08

11 145 Fischer Louis 1999 St-Luc 1:08.82 12.44

12 138 Liechti Matthieu 1999 St-Luc 1:12.27 15.89

13 147 Fischer Théo 2000 St-Luc 1:13.49 17.11

  GARCONS U16    1997 - 1998  

1 159 Revey Guillaume 1997 Grimentz 51.45

2 148 Anthamatten Thibault 1997 St-Luc 55.22 3.77

3 151 Gäumann Valentin 1998 St-Luc 1:04.26 12.81

  Juniors Filles  

1 153 Kaufmann Camille 1996 St-Luc 1:04.75

  Juniors Garçons  

1 157 Cetlin Quentin 1995 Grimentz 1:00.46

2 155 Mabillard Simon 1996 St-Luc 1:17.58 17.12

  Scratch: Dames  

1 127 Perruchoud Solange 1997 Brentaz - Vercorin 54.62

2 117 Etienne Eva 2000 Zinal 57.34 2.72

3 129 Etienne Mauranne 1997 Zinal 57.45 2.83

4 122 Vionnet Camille 1998 Zinal 58.02 3.40

5 124 Römer Sybille 1998 Zinal 59.16 4.54

6 112 Hitter Elise 2000 Brentaz - Vercorin 59.80 5.18

7 116 Sandoz Julie 2000 Grimentz 59.88 5.26

8 80 Theytaz Kayline 2001 Zinal 1:01.43 6.81

9 126 Roux Romane 1998 Zinal 1:02.06 7.44

10 111 Römer Andrine 2000 Zinal 1:02.07 7.45
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11 113 Pont Morgane 2000 Zinal 1:02.94 8.32

12 56 Todeschini Soanne 2003 Zinal 1:03.06 8.44

13 120 Sautebin Morgane 2000 Zinal 1:04.08 9.46

14 153 Kaufmann Camille 1996 St-Luc 1:04.75 10.13

15 46 Anthamatten Clarisse 2003 St-Luc 1:04.76 10.14

16 83 Trilles Claire 2002 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:05.65 11.03

17 84 Theytaz Chloé 2002 Zinal 1:08.04 13.42

18 87 Battistolo Marie 2001 Grimentz 1:11.95 17.33

19 123 Fischer Zoé 1998 St-Luc 1:13.17 18.55

20 17 Monard Kalia 2005 Grimentz 1:14.60 19.98

21 85 Massy Lola 2001 Grimentz 1:15.72 21.10

22 57 Hugo Alicia 2003 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:15.84 21.22

23 53 Boella Lauren 2004 Grimentz 1:16.13 21.51

24 119 Tinguely Kim 1999 St-Luc 1:16.40 21.78

25 114 Zufferey Camille 2000 St-Luc 1:16.47 21.85

26 48 Flückiger Carolyne 2003 Zinal 1:17.53 22.91

27 66 Furrer Maeva 2003 Zinal 1:18.09 23.47

28 79 Meuwly Nathalie 2002 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:18.33 23.71

29 59 Markwalder Malika 2004 St-Luc 1:18.41 23.79

30 89 Liechti Anouk 2002 St-Luc 1:18.83 24.21

31 58 Williams Abigail 2003 Grimentz 1:18.96 24.34

32 88 Melly Ludivinie 2001 Zinal 1:19.13 24.51

33 47 Touvet Lara 2003 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:19.28 24.66

34 61 Germann Agathe 2004 Zinal 1:19.40 24.78

35 51 Garey Julie 2004 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:20.75 26.13

36 20 Schaffner Candice 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:20.80 26.18

37 90 Martin Anya 2001 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:20.97 26.35

38 2 Descoeudres Emma 2006 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:21.44 26.82

39 9 Bron Hélène 2006 Zinal 1:21.79 27.17

40 11 Trilles Alice 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:23.58 28.96

41 6 Monard Nalame 2006 Grimentz 1:23.86 29.24

42 45 Pommaz Marie 2004 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:23.88 29.26

43 16 Beauvir Claire 2005 Zinal 1:25.24 30.62

44 86 Meuwly Sophie 2002 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:25.26 30.64

44 52 Seematter Sarah 2003 Zinal 1:25.26 30.64

46 118 Flückiger Alycia 1999 Zinal 1:25.46 30.84

47 55 Mutti Emma 2003 Grimentz 1:26.32 31.70

48 3 Aymon Julie 2005 Zinal 1:26.70 32.08

49 49 Epiney Gwendoline 2004 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:28.59 33.97

50 14 Mottier Tania 2005 St-Luc 1:29.63 35.01

51 54 Scaiola Elsa 2004 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:30.58 35.96

52 8 Berthet Florane 2006 Zinal 1:30.59 35.97

53 50 Künzi Isée 2003 Zinal 1:32.74 38.12

54 60 Williams Jessica 2004 Grimentz 1:34.47 39.85

55 15 Descoeudres Maeva 2007 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:36.31 41.69

56 12 Dobler Eléonore 2005 Grimentz 1:36.52 41.90

57 18 Martin Manon 2006 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:38.49 43.87

58 1 Oppliger Noémie 2007 Chandolin 1:38.53 43.91

59 5 Martin Daria 2006 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:39.88 45.26

60 19 Kling Neila 2006 Zinal 1:39.93 45.31

61 13 Seematter Aurélie 2005 Zinal 1:42.82 48.20

62 121 Furrer Savana 2007 Zinal 1:43.42 48.80
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63 10 Strubin Delphine 2007 St-Luc 5.00 2:04.98 1:10.36

64 7 Pommaz Lilly 2007 Brentaz - Vercorin 2:06.77 1:12.15

  Scratch : Hommes  

1 159 Revey Guillaume 1997 Grimentz 51.45

2 148 Anthamatten Thibault 1997 St-Luc 55.22 3.77

3 140 Bürgi Mael 1999 Zinal 56.38 4.93

4 107 Wanner Nathan 2002 St-Luc 57.63 6.18

5 136 Wanner Luka 2000 St-Luc 58.17 6.72

6 93 Immele Corentin 2001 Grimentz 58.97 7.52

7 96 Oppliger Julien 2002 Chandolin 59.10 7.65

8 144 Vionnet Nathan 2000 Zinal 59.73 8.28

9 146 Reymond Quentin 1999 Grimentz 59.87 8.42

10 76 Revey Damien 2003 Grimentz 1:00.04 8.59

11 143 Boella Maxime 2000 Grimentz 1:00.08 8.63

12 157 Cetlin Quentin 1995 Grimentz 1:00.46 9.01

13 91 Tinguely Timothé 2001 St-Luc 1:01.35 9.90

14 132 Fellay Paul 2000 Grimentz 1:01.49 10.04

15 135 Hubert Gratien 2000 Grimentz 1:02.01 10.56

16 139 Perruchoud Noah 1999 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:02.07 10.62

17 151 Gäumann Valentin 1998 St-Luc 1:04.26 12.81

18 101 De Bernardis Mathieu 2002 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:04.66 13.21

19 98 Mottier Alexis 2001 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:04.90 13.45

20 108 Pont Killian 2002 Zinal 1:05.15 13.70

21 137 De Bernardis Yann 1999 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:06.13 14.68

22 105 Bertschy Luca 2002 Zinal 1:06.47 15.02

23 99 Donzé Timothé 2002 St-Luc 1:06.83 15.38

24 110 Kaufmann Tristan 2001 St-Luc 1:07.19 15.74

25 75 Oppliger Ludovic 2004 Chandolin 1:07.50 16.05

26 78 Beauvir Thomas 2003 Zinal 1:07.64 16.19

27 73 Bonvin Tristan 2003 Grimentz 1:07.81 16.36

28 109 Hor Samuele 2001 Grimentz 1:08.02 16.57

29 64 Roux Robin 2003 Zinal 1:08.34 16.89

30 134 Müller Célien 2000 St-Luc 1:08.46 17.01

31 145 Fischer Louis 1999 St-Luc 1:08.82 17.37

32 100 Bürgi Noah 2002 Zinal 1:09.44 17.99

33 62 Kaufmann Maxime 2004 St-Luc 1:09.64 18.19

34 35 Macgeorge Noa 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:10.79 19.34

35 67 Kling Owen 2003 Zinal 1:11.24 19.79

36 106 Duval Timo 2002 Grimentz 1:11.95 20.50

37 95 Gäumann Elouan 2002 St-Luc 1:12.16 20.71

38 74 Descoeudres Matteo 2004 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:12.20 20.75

39 138 Liechti Matthieu 1999 St-Luc 1:12.27 20.82

40 94 Garey Arthur 2002 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:12.52 21.07

41 103 Beglinger Jonas 2002 Zinal 1:13.20 21.75

42 147 Fischer Théo 2000 St-Luc 1:13.49 22.04

43 102 Künzi Nathan 2001 Zinal 1:14.19 22.74

44 41 Markwalder Enak 2006 St-Luc 1:15.25 23.80

45 39 Galliano Noa 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:16.64 25.19
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46 68 Duval Nolan 2004 Grimentz 1:17.01 25.56

47 72 Kunz Thibault 2003 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:17.23 25.78

48 155 Mabillard Simon 1996 St-Luc 1:17.58 26.13

49 104 Epiney Ludovic 2002 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:17.75 26.30

50 36 Rossi Theo 2005 Zinal 1:17.88 26.43

51 92 Gäumann Lancelot 2001 St-Luc 1:19.18 27.73

52 27 Schaffner Elliot 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:19.36 27.91

53 23 Poujade-Brugirard Victor 2005 St-Luc 1:19.81 28.36

54 40 Theytaz Quentin 2005 Zinal 1:20.24 28.79

55 63 Dobler Damien 2003 Grimentz 1:20.72 29.27

56 71 Hinnen Eloi 2004 Zinal 1:20.84 29.39

57 31 Todeschini Yanis 2006 Zinal 1:23.04 31.59

58 43 Lopez Jérémy 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:24.75 33.30

59 37 Touvet Luca 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:26.05 34.60

60 69 Vuignier Thomas 2004 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:26.89 35.44

61 26 Künzi Mathis 2006 Zinal 1:28.27 36.82

62 34 Temple Frederick 2005 Grimentz 1:29.15 37.70

63 29 Bilgischer-Chardon Valentin 2005 St-Luc 1:29.51 38.06

64 22 DUDA-BAUMGARTNER LUCA 2005 Grimentz 1:30.54 39.09

65 28 Brändli Johan 2006 Zinal 1:33.46 42.01

66 21 Junod Leonard 2006 Zinal 1:34.50 43.05

67 30 Fernandes Raphael 2005 Brentaz - Vercorin 1:34.69 43.24

68 25 Hannart Aymeric 2007 Chandolin 1:35.43 43.98

69 24 Rossi Tim 2007 Zinal 1:36.11 44.66

70 42 Bertschy Mateo 2006 Zinal 1:37.56 46.11

71 33 Meier Jin 2007 Zinal 1:39.23 47.78

72 38 Cotting Dorian 2006 Zinal 1:39.26 47.81

  Non classés  

Abandons (1)

44 Bron Félix 2007 Zinal

Disqualifiés (2)

142 Revaz Mathieu 2000 Brentaz - Vercorin Porte 10

150 Barmaz Mathieu 1998 Zinal Porte 27


